
Combined

Ranking Teamname Bib Name 1st Run 2nd Run Diff. Team Rank Score Rank Rank Hcp

35 CARSON Andrew 17.642 17.533 0.109 24.0

36 BENNETTS Mark 16.939 17.057 0.118 27.0

33 FARMER Jon 17.490 17.685 0.195 10.3

34 FARMER Grant 20.902 21.344 0.442 9.4

11 CHARLTON Andrew 19.689 19.713 0.024 9.7

12 SPEIRS David 14.998 14.955 0.043 13.0

9 FULEKY Robert 18.047 17.963 0.084 9.2

10 FULEKY Zac 16.688 16.139 0.549 22.0

63 MORTLOCK Andrew 16.266 16.399 0.133 18.0

61 OCTIGAN James 19.551 19.781 0.230 13.2

62 RANDEZ Ivor 21.105 21.638 0.533 18.0

64 LEIMAN Toby 17.804 18.346 0.542 12.0

16 WOLCZKO Andrew 23.994 23.987 0.007 27.0

13 FLYNN Ted 18.365 18.220 0.145 13.9

15 WYATT Ben 21.113 20.792 0.321 27.0

14 FLYNN Dan 19.180 20.124 0.944 27.0

7 CROW Chelton 18.662 18.700 0.038 26.3

5 BRISTOW Mark 20.523 20.087 0.436 22.0

6 FORTEY Edward 15.805 16.724 0.919 27.0

8 GREEN Lloyd 22.916 23.888 0.972 27.0

80 MANDLIK Anton 15.339 15.344 0.005 27.0

79 GRIMUS Anton 14.052 13.938 0.114 23.0

77 FORRAS Peter 14.560 14.423 0.137 27.0

78 GUSS Alistair 15.721 16.198 0.477 27.0

28 FOLETTA Mark 19.838 20.226 0.388 13.3

26 HOUGHTON Charlie 22.960 23.352 0.392 24.0

25 HOUGHTON Peter 19.959 20.523 0.564 21.0

27 DOBSON Henry 20.730 20.094 0.636 21.0

52 CAMPBELL Patrick 17.027 17.309 0.282 21.0

49 WILLICK Tim 20.871 21.252 0.381 12.0

50 SMYTHE Angus 16.369 16.939 0.570 23.0

51 FLEMING Mitch 19.991 21.185 1.194 23.0

17 HOGG Stuart 15.182 15.042 0.140 27.0

20 BUCKLEY Mark 16.428 16.076 0.352 27.0

18 TEHAN James 17.991 18.354 0.363 21.0

19 AIVATOGLOU Rob 20.478 21.095 0.617 14.3

30 LEMAIRE Paul 20.909 20.818 0.091 27.0

32 FULLER Cameron 17.242 17.491 0.249 27.0

31 O’CALLAGHAN Jock 18.119 18.417 0.298 14.5

29 LIDDY Chris 18.257 18.601 0.344 24.0

67 SANDY Damien 16.552 16.787 0.235 27.0

68 JACKMAN Gavin 17.757 18.054 0.297 27.0

66 APPLETON Grant 18.679 19.030 0.351 17.0

65 APPLETON Henry 15.583 16.247 0.664 22.0

Adams Ski & Golf Day 2024

Official Team Results
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Adams Ski & Golf Day 2024

Official Team Results

Combined

Ranking Teamname Bib Name 1st Run 2nd Run Diff. Team Rank Score Rank Rank Hcp

57 RITCHIE Wayne 19.607 20.010 0.403 10.5

59 EISNER John 15.832 16.332 0.500 27.0

60 WALKER Geoff 19.125 19.769 0.644 27.0

58 REID Rowan 18.442 19.244 0.802 18.0

38 BALFE Michael 14.930 14.931 0.001 27.0

37 BROOKE Geoff 16.241 16.732 0.491 10.7

40 PATON Brett 18.813 19.338 0.525 21.7

39 WOODSFORD Mark 18.247 19.657 1.410 27.0

56 TURNER Shaun 13.931 13.913 0.018 24.0

55 BATEMAN Anthony 21.815 22.328 0.513 14.0

54 MCKIM Kieren 23.584 24.649 1.065 20.0

53 GREEN Elliott 28.458 26.059 2.399 22.0

1 ADAMS Mark 19.156 18.919 0.237 24.0

4 ANDERSON Peter 22.005 22.555 0.550 16.0

2 ADAMS Zach 16.783 17.391 0.608 20.0

3 BATTEN Searle 22.915 24.740 1.825 11.0

45 EDGAR John 20.752 21.412 0.660 14.1

47 DUNLEAVY Jan 20.773 21.813 1.040 36.0

46 EDGAR Margo 24.515 25.705 1.190 34.9

48 DUNLEAVY Peter 26.777 25.123 1.654 27.0

74 MCKINNON Jeremy 20.404 20.842 0.438 23.0

73 LANDRY Noel 21.833 20.674 1.159 27.0

76 ERI Francesco 27.587 32.048 4.461 24.0

75 O'MEARA Ross 60.000 64.994 4.994 20.0

43 SNYDER Janique 17.857 17.289 0.568 36.0

44 BENNETTS Brad 18.281 19.528 1.247 23.0

42 ALEXANDER Neil 20.201 22.143 1.942 27.0

41 ALEXANDER Kirsten 60.000 120.000 60.000 36.0

24 MCCOOMBE David 18.405 18.771 0.366 24.0

23 DESMOND Clint 25.616 24.983 0.633 24.0

22 LIGTERMOET Clare 42.436 37.387 5.049 36.0

21 RAINSBURY Sharon 60.000 120.000 60.000 36.0

72 ROBRAHN Dekoda 29.939 24.585 5.354 36.0

70 KWAN Donald 83.783 54.733 29.050 22.0

71 RUKSHAN Fabian 60.000 120.000 60.000 23.0

69 KHAN Imad 60.000 120.000 60.000 23.0
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Adams Ski & Golf Day
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Individual - Closest Times

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRACK  Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING MALISZEWSZKI Tomasz (AUS)
STARTER MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

LIST n°20240624

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

05/07/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 05/07/2024 at 11:10  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 38 BALFE Michael K2 14.930 14.931 0.001

2 80 MANDLIK Anton XTM Washed up downhillers 15.339 15.344 0.005 0.004

3 16 WOLCZKO Andrew WF Lawyers 23.994 23.987 0.007 0.006

4 56 TURNER Shaun The Crappy Gilmores 13.931 13.913 0.018 0.017

5 11 CHARLTON Andrew Wells Fargo 19.689 19.713 0.024 0.023

6 7 CROW Chelton BSL 18.662 18.700 0.038 0.037

7 12 SPEIRS David Wells Fargo 14.998 14.955 0.043 0.042

8 9 FULEKY Robert Wells Fargo 18.047 17.963 0.084 0.083

9 30 LEMAIRE Paul Fairway sliders 20.909 20.818 0.091 0.090

10 35 CARSON Andrew Farmer's Folly 17.642 17.533 0.109 0.108

11 79 GRIMUS Anton XTM Washed up downhillers 14.052 13.938 0.114 0.113

12 36 BENNETTS Mark Farmer's Folly 16.939 17.057 0.118 0.117

13 63 MORTLOCK Andrew 6 beers and a shot 16.266 16.399 0.133 0.132

14 77 FORRAS Peter XTM Washed up downhillers 14.560 14.423 0.137 0.136

15 17 HOGG Stuart Buller Central – George’s 15.182 15.042 0.140 0.139

16 13 FLYNN Ted WF Lawyers 18.365 18.220 0.145 0.144

17 33 FARMER Jon Farmer's Folly 17.490 17.685 0.195 0.194

18 61 OCTIGAN James 6 beers and a shot 19.551 19.781 0.230 0.229

19 67 SANDY Damien Bluebird Dayz 16.552 16.787 0.235 0.234
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRACK  Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING MALISZEWSZKI Tomasz (AUS)
STARTER MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

LIST n°20240624
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Adams Ski & Golf Day

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Individual - Closest Times

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

05/07/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 05/07/2024 at 11:10  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

20 1 ADAMS Mark Adams Estate Agents 19.156 18.919 0.237 0.236

21 32 FULLER Cameron Fairway sliders 17.242 17.491 0.249 0.248

22 52 CAMPBELL Patrick tee-baggers 17.027 17.309 0.282 0.281

23 68 JACKMAN Gavin Bluebird Dayz 17.757 18.054 0.297 0.296

24 31 O’CALLAGHAN Jock Fairway sliders 18.119 18.417 0.298 0.297

25 15 WYATT Ben WF Lawyers 21.113 20.792 0.321 0.320

26 29 LIDDY Chris Fairway sliders 18.257 18.601 0.344 0.343

27 66 APPLETON Grant Bluebird Dayz 18.679 19.030 0.351 0.350

28 20 BUCKLEY Mark Buller Central – George’s 16.428 16.076 0.352 0.351

29 18 TEHAN James Buller Central – George’s 17.991 18.354 0.363 0.362

30 24 MCCOOMBE David Caddyshack 18.405 18.771 0.366 0.365

31 49 WILLICK Tim tee-baggers 20.871 21.252 0.381 0.380

32 28 FOLETTA Mark cluboggs 19.838 20.226 0.388 0.387

33 26 HOUGHTON Charlie cluboggs 22.960 23.352 0.392 0.391

34 57 RITCHIE Wayne wannabees 19.607 20.010 0.403 0.402

35 5 BRISTOW Mark BSL 20.523 20.087 0.436 0.435

36 74 MCKINNON Jeremy The Slice Girls 20.404 20.842 0.438 0.437

37 34 FARMER Grant Farmer's Folly 20.902 21.344 0.442 0.441

38 78 GUSS Alistair XTM Washed up downhillers 15.721 16.198 0.477 0.476

39 37 BROOKE Geoff K2 16.241 16.732 0.491 0.490

40 59 EISNER John wannabees 15.832 16.332 0.500 0.499

41 55 BATEMAN Anthony The Crappy Gilmores 21.815 22.328 0.513 0.512

42 40 PATON Brett K2 18.813 19.338 0.525 0.524

43 62 RANDEZ Ivor 6 beers and a shot 21.105 21.638 0.533 0.532

44 64 LEIMAN Toby 6 beers and a shot 17.804 18.346 0.542 0.541

45 10 FULEKY Zac Wells Fargo 16.688 16.139 0.549 0.548

46 4 ANDERSON Peter Adams Estate Agents 22.005 22.555 0.550 0.549

47 25 HOUGHTON Peter cluboggs 19.959 20.523 0.564 0.563

48 43 SNYDER Janique Mansfield Shire 17.857 17.289 0.568 0.567

49 50 SMYTHE Angus tee-baggers 16.369 16.939 0.570 0.569

50 2 ADAMS Zach Adams Estate Agents 16.783 17.391 0.608 0.607

51 19 AIVATOGLOU Rob Buller Central – George’s 20.478 21.095 0.617 0.616

52 23 DESMOND Clint Caddyshack 25.616 24.983 0.633 0.632

53 27 DOBSON Henry cluboggs 20.730 20.094 0.636 0.635

54 60 WALKER Geoff wannabees 19.125 19.769 0.644 0.643

55 45 EDGAR John Rough Groomers 20.752 21.412 0.660 0.659

56 65 APPLETON Henry Bluebird Dayz 15.583 16.247 0.664 0.663

57 58 REID Rowan wannabees 18.442 19.244 0.802 0.801

58 6 FORTEY Edward BSL 15.805 16.724 0.919 0.918

59 14 FLYNN Dan WF Lawyers 19.180 20.124 0.944 0.943

60 8 GREEN Lloyd BSL 22.916 23.888 0.972 0.971

61 47 DUNLEAVY Jan Rough Groomers 20.773 21.813 1.040 1.039

62 54 MCKIM Kieren The Crappy Gilmores 23.584 24.649 1.065 1.064

63 73 LANDRY Noel The Slice Girls 21.833 20.674 1.159 1.158

64 46 EDGAR Margo Rough Groomers 24.515 25.705 1.190 1.189

65 51 FLEMING Mitch tee-baggers 19.991 21.185 1.194 1.193

66 44 BENNETTS Brad Mansfield Shire 18.281 19.528 1.247 1.246

67 39 WOODSFORD Mark K2 18.247 19.657 1.410 1.409

68 48 DUNLEAVY Peter Rough Groomers 26.777 25.123 1.654 1.653

69 3 BATTEN Searle Adams Estate Agents 22.915 24.740 1.825 1.824

70 42 ALEXANDER Neil Mansfield Shire 20.201 22.143 1.942 1.941

71 53 GREEN Elliott The Crappy Gilmores 28.458 26.059 2.399 2.398

72 76 ERI Francesco The Slice Girls 27.587 32.048 4.461 4.460
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRACK  Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING MALISZEWSZKI Tomasz (AUS)
STARTER MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

LIST n°20240624
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Adams Ski & Golf Day

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Individual - Closest Times

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

05/07/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 05/07/2024 at 11:10  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

73 75 O'MEARA Ross The Slice Girls 1:00.000 1:04.994 4.994 4.993

74 22 LIGTERMOET Clare Caddyshack 42.436 37.387 5.049 5.048

75 72 ROBRAHN Dekoda Foreign Policy 29.939 24.585 5.354 5.353

76 70 KWAN Donald Foreign Policy 1:23.783 54.733 29.050 29.049

77 71 RUKSHAN Fabian Foreign Policy 1:00.000 2:00.000 1:00.000 59.999

77 69 KHAN Imad Foreign Policy 1:00.000 2:00.000 1:00.000 59.999

77 41 ALEXANDER Kirsten Mansfield Shire 1:00.000 2:00.000 1:00.000 59.999

77 21 RAINSBURY Sharon Caddyshack 1:00.000 2:00.000 1:00.000 59.999

Timing
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Adams Ski & Golf Day
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team - Closest Times

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRACK  Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING MALISZEWSZKI Tomasz (AUS)
STARTER MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

05/07/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 05/07/2024 at 11:09  /  Page 1/3

Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

Total time: 0.700 1 - Wells Fargo

11 CHARLTON Andrew 19.689 19.713 0.024

12 SPEIRS David 14.998 14.955 0.043

9 FULEKY Robert 18.047 17.963 0.084

10 FULEKY Zac 16.688 16.139 0.549

Gap: + 0.033Total time: 0.733 2 - XTM Washed up downhillers

80 MANDLIK Anton 15.339 15.344 0.005

79 GRIMUS Anton 14.052 13.938 0.114

77 FORRAS Peter 14.560 14.423 0.137

78 GUSS Alistair 15.721 16.198 0.477

Gap: + 0.164Total time: 0.864 3 - Farmer's Folly

35 CARSON Andrew 17.642 17.533 0.109

36 BENNETTS Mark 16.939 17.057 0.118

33 FARMER Jon 17.490 17.685 0.195

34 FARMER Grant 20.902 21.344 0.442

Gap: + 0.282Total time: 0.982 4 - Fairway sliders

30 LEMAIRE Paul 20.909 20.818 0.091
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRACK  Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING MALISZEWSZKI Tomasz (AUS)
STARTER MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES
STARTING TIME
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Adams Ski & Golf Day

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team - Closest Times

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

05/07/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 05/07/2024 at 11:09  /  Page 2/3

Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

32 FULLER Cameron 17.242 17.491 0.249

31 O’CALLAGHAN Jock 18.119 18.417 0.298

29 LIDDY Chris 18.257 18.601 0.344

Gap: + 0.717Total time: 1.417 5 - WF Lawyers

16 WOLCZKO Andrew 23.994 23.987 0.007

13 FLYNN Ted 18.365 18.220 0.145

15 WYATT Ben 21.113 20.792 0.321

14 FLYNN Dan 19.180 20.124 0.944

Gap: + 0.738Total time: 1.438 6 - 6 beers and a shot

63 MORTLOCK Andrew 16.266 16.399 0.133

61 OCTIGAN James 19.551 19.781 0.230

62 RANDEZ Ivor 21.105 21.638 0.533

64 LEIMAN Toby 17.804 18.346 0.542

Gap: + 0.772Total time: 1.472 7 - Buller Central – George’s

17 HOGG Stuart 15.182 15.042 0.140

20 BUCKLEY Mark 16.428 16.076 0.352

18 TEHAN James 17.991 18.354 0.363

19 AIVATOGLOU Rob 20.478 21.095 0.617

Gap: + 0.847Total time: 1.547 8 - Bluebird Dayz

67 SANDY Damien 16.552 16.787 0.235

68 JACKMAN Gavin 17.757 18.054 0.297

66 APPLETON Grant 18.679 19.030 0.351

65 APPLETON Henry 15.583 16.247 0.664

Gap: + 1.280Total time: 1.980 9 - cluboggs

28 FOLETTA Mark 19.838 20.226 0.388

26 HOUGHTON Charlie 22.960 23.352 0.392

25 HOUGHTON Peter 19.959 20.523 0.564

27 DOBSON Henry 20.730 20.094 0.636

Gap: + 1.649Total time: 2.349 10 - wannabees

57 RITCHIE Wayne 19.607 20.010 0.403

59 EISNER John 15.832 16.332 0.500

60 WALKER Geoff 19.125 19.769 0.644

58 REID Rowan 18.442 19.244 0.802

Gap: + 1.665Total time: 2.365 11 - BSL

7 CROW Chelton 18.662 18.700 0.038

5 BRISTOW Mark 20.523 20.087 0.436

6 FORTEY Edward 15.805 16.724 0.919

8 GREEN Lloyd 22.916 23.888 0.972

Gap: + 1.727Total time: 2.427 12 - K2

38 BALFE Michael 14.930 14.931 0.001

37 BROOKE Geoff 16.241 16.732 0.491

40 PATON Brett 18.813 19.338 0.525

39 WOODSFORD Mark 18.247 19.657 1.410

Gap: + 1.727Total time: 2.427 13 - tee-baggers

52 CAMPBELL Patrick 17.027 17.309 0.282
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRACK  Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING MALISZEWSZKI Tomasz (AUS)
STARTER MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES
STARTING TIME
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Adams Ski & Golf Day

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team - Closest Times

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

05/07/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 05/07/2024 at 11:09  /  Page 3/3

Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

49 WILLICK Tim 20.871 21.252 0.381

50 SMYTHE Angus 16.369 16.939 0.570

51 FLEMING Mitch 19.991 21.185 1.194

Gap: + 2.520Total time: 3.220 14 - Adams Estate Agents

1 ADAMS Mark 19.156 18.919 0.237

4 ANDERSON Peter 22.005 22.555 0.550

2 ADAMS Zach 16.783 17.391 0.608

3 BATTEN Searle 22.915 24.740 1.825

Gap: + 3.295Total time: 3.995 15 - The Crappy Gilmores

56 TURNER Shaun 13.931 13.913 0.018

55 BATEMAN Anthony 21.815 22.328 0.513

54 MCKIM Kieren 23.584 24.649 1.065

53 GREEN Elliott 28.458 26.059 2.399

Gap: + 3.844Total time: 4.544 16 - Rough Groomers

45 EDGAR John 20.752 21.412 0.660

47 DUNLEAVY Jan 20.773 21.813 1.040

46 EDGAR Margo 24.515 25.705 1.190

48 DUNLEAVY Peter 26.777 25.123 1.654

Gap: + 10.352Total time: 11.052 17 - The Slice Girls

74 MCKINNON Jeremy 20.404 20.842 0.438

73 LANDRY Noel 21.833 20.674 1.159

76 ERI Francesco 27.587 32.048 4.461

75 O'MEARA Ross 1:00.000 1:04.994 4.994

Gap: + 1:03.057Total time: 1:03.757 18 - Mansfield Shire

43 SNYDER Janique 17.857 17.289 0.568

44 BENNETTS Brad 18.281 19.528 1.247

42 ALEXANDER Neil 20.201 22.143 1.942

41 ALEXANDER Kirsten 1:00.000 2:00.000 1:00.000

Gap: + 1:05.348Total time: 1:06.048 19 - Caddyshack

24 MCCOOMBE David 18.405 18.771 0.366

23 DESMOND Clint 25.616 24.983 0.633

22 LIGTERMOET Clare 42.436 37.387 5.049

21 RAINSBURY Sharon 1:00.000 2:00.000 1:00.000

Gap: + 2:33.704Total time: 2:34.404 20 - Foreign Policy

72 ROBRAHN Dekoda 29.939 24.585 5.354

70 KWAN Donald 1:23.783 54.733 29.050

71 RUKSHAN Fabian 1:00.000 2:00.000 1:00.000

69 KHAN Imad 1:00.000 2:00.000 1:00.000
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Adams Ski & Golf Day
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team - Fastest Times

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRACK  Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING WULSCHNIG Moritz (AUT)
TIMING MALISZEWSZKI Tomasz (AUS)
STARTER MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time

Total time: 1:59.575 1 - XTM Washed up downhillers

2 79 GRIMUS Anton XTM Washed up downhillers 14.052 13.938 27.990

3 77 FORRAS Peter XTM Washed up downhillers 14.560 14.423 28.983

7 80 MANDLIK Anton XTM Washed up downhillers 15.339 15.344 30.683

9 78 GUSS Alistair XTM Washed up downhillers 15.721 16.198 31.919

Gap: + 18.617Total time: 2:18.192 2 - Wells Fargo

5 12 SPEIRS David Wells Fargo 14.998 14.955 29.953

14 10 FULEKY Zac Wells Fargo 16.688 16.139 32.827

26 9 FULEKY Robert Wells Fargo 18.047 17.963 36.010

43 11 CHARLTON Andrew Wells Fargo 19.689 19.713 39.402

Gap: + 19.114Total time: 2:18.689 3 - Bluebird Dayz

8 65 APPLETON Henry Bluebird Dayz 15.583 16.247 31.830

17 67 SANDY Damien Bluebird Dayz 16.552 16.787 33.339

25 68 JACKMAN Gavin Bluebird Dayz 17.757 18.054 35.811

35 66 APPLETON Grant Bluebird Dayz 18.679 19.030 37.709

Gap: + 19.314Total time: 2:18.889 4 - K2

4 38 BALFE Michael K2 14.930 14.931 29.861
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15 37 BROOKE Geoff K2 16.241 16.732 32.973

37 39 WOODSFORD Mark K2 18.247 19.657 37.904

39 40 PATON Brett K2 18.813 19.338 38.151

Gap: + 21.071Total time: 2:20.646 5 - Buller Central – George’s

6 17 HOGG Stuart Buller Central – George’s 15.182 15.042 30.224

11 20 BUCKLEY Mark Buller Central – George’s 16.428 16.076 32.504

28 18 TEHAN James Buller Central – George’s 17.991 18.354 36.345

51 19 AIVATOGLOU Rob Buller Central – George’s 20.478 21.095 41.573

Gap: + 27.017Total time: 2:26.592 6 - Farmer's Folly

18 36 BENNETTS Mark Farmer's Folly 16.939 17.057 33.996

23 35 CARSON Andrew Farmer's Folly 17.642 17.533 35.175

23 33 FARMER Jon Farmer's Folly 17.490 17.685 35.175

56 34 FARMER Grant Farmer's Folly 20.902 21.344 42.246

Gap: + 28.786Total time: 2:28.361 7 - wannabees

10 59 EISNER John wannabees 15.832 16.332 32.164

34 58 REID Rowan wannabees 18.442 19.244 37.686

40 60 WALKER Geoff wannabees 19.125 19.769 38.894

44 57 RITCHIE Wayne wannabees 19.607 20.010 39.617

Gap: + 30.279Total time: 2:29.854 8 - Fairway sliders

21 32 FULLER Cameron Fairway sliders 17.242 17.491 34.733

29 31 O’CALLAGHAN Jock Fairway sliders 18.119 18.417 36.536

31 29 LIDDY Chris Fairway sliders 18.257 18.601 36.858

52 30 LEMAIRE Paul Fairway sliders 20.909 20.818 41.727

Gap: + 31.315Total time: 2:30.890 9 - 6 beers and a shot

13 63 MORTLOCK Andrew 6 beers and a shot 16.266 16.399 32.665

27 64 LEIMAN Toby 6 beers and a shot 17.804 18.346 36.150

42 61 OCTIGAN James 6 beers and a shot 19.551 19.781 39.332

60 62 RANDEZ Ivor 6 beers and a shot 21.105 21.638 42.743

Gap: + 31.368Total time: 2:30.943 10 - tee-baggers

16 50 SMYTHE Angus tee-baggers 16.369 16.939 33.308

20 52 CAMPBELL Patrick tee-baggers 17.027 17.309 34.336

49 51 FLEMING Mitch tee-baggers 19.991 21.185 41.176

54 49 WILLICK Tim tee-baggers 20.871 21.252 42.123

Gap: + 37.730Total time: 2:37.305 11 - BSL

12 6 FORTEY Edward BSL 15.805 16.724 32.529

33 7 CROW Chelton BSL 18.662 18.700 37.362

47 5 BRISTOW Mark BSL 20.523 20.087 40.610

64 8 GREEN Lloyd BSL 22.916 23.888 46.804

Gap: + 44.889Total time: 2:44.464 12 - Adams Estate Agents

19 2 ADAMS Zach Adams Estate Agents 16.783 17.391 34.174

38 1 ADAMS Mark Adams Estate Agents 19.156 18.919 38.075

62 4 ANDERSON Peter Adams Estate Agents 22.005 22.555 44.560

65 3 BATTEN Searle Adams Estate Agents 22.915 24.740 47.655

Gap: + 46.200Total time: 2:45.775 13 - WF Lawyers

30 13 FLYNN Ted WF Lawyers 18.365 18.220 36.585
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41 14 FLYNN Dan WF Lawyers 19.180 20.124 39.304

53 15 WYATT Ben WF Lawyers 21.113 20.792 41.905

66 16 WOLCZKO Andrew WF Lawyers 23.994 23.987 47.981

Gap: + 48.107Total time: 2:47.682 14 - cluboggs

45 28 FOLETTA Mark cluboggs 19.838 20.226 40.064

46 25 HOUGHTON Peter cluboggs 19.959 20.523 40.482

48 27 DOBSON Henry cluboggs 20.730 20.094 40.824

63 26 HOUGHTON Charlie cluboggs 22.960 23.352 46.312

Gap: + 55.162Total time: 2:54.737 15 - The Crappy Gilmores

1 56 TURNER Shaun The Crappy Gilmores 13.931 13.913 27.844

61 55 BATEMAN Anthony The Crappy Gilmores 21.815 22.328 44.143

67 54 MCKIM Kieren The Crappy Gilmores 23.584 24.649 48.233

71 53 GREEN Elliott The Crappy Gilmores 28.458 26.059 54.517

Gap: + 1:07.295Total time: 3:06.870 16 - Rough Groomers

55 45 EDGAR John Rough Groomers 20.752 21.412 42.164

59 47 DUNLEAVY Jan Rough Groomers 20.773 21.813 42.586

68 46 EDGAR Margo Rough Groomers 24.515 25.705 50.220

70 48 DUNLEAVY Peter Rough Groomers 26.777 25.123 51.900

Gap: + 2:28.807Total time: 4:28.382 17 - The Slice Girls

50 74 MCKINNON Jeremy The Slice Girls 20.404 20.842 41.246

58 73 LANDRY Noel The Slice Girls 21.833 20.674 42.507

73 76 ERI Francesco The Slice Girls 27.587 32.048 59.635

75 75 O'MEARA Ross The Slice Girls 1:00.000 1:04.994 2:04.994

Gap: + 2:55.724Total time: 4:55.299 18 - Mansfield Shire

22 43 SNYDER Janique Mansfield Shire 17.857 17.289 35.146

36 44 BENNETTS Brad Mansfield Shire 18.281 19.528 37.809

57 42 ALEXANDER Neil Mansfield Shire 20.201 22.143 42.344

77 41 ALEXANDER Kirsten Mansfield Shire 1:00.000 2:00.000 3:00.000

Gap: + 3:48.023Total time: 5:47.598 19 - Caddyshack

32 24 MCCOOMBE David Caddyshack 18.405 18.771 37.176

69 23 DESMOND Clint Caddyshack 25.616 24.983 50.599

74 22 LIGTERMOET Clare Caddyshack 42.436 37.387 1:19.823

77 21 RAINSBURY Sharon Caddyshack 1:00.000 2:00.000 3:00.000

Gap: + 7:13.465Total time: 9:13.040 20 - Foreign Policy

72 72 ROBRAHN Dekoda Foreign Policy 29.939 24.585 54.524

76 70 KWAN Donald Foreign Policy 1:23.783 54.733 2:18.516

77 71 RUKSHAN Fabian Foreign Policy 1:00.000 2:00.000 3:00.000

77 69 KHAN Imad Foreign Policy 1:00.000 2:00.000 3:00.000
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 56 TURNER Shaun The Crappy Gilmores 13.931 13.913 27.844

2 79 GRIMUS Anton XTM Washed up downhillers 14.052 13.938 27.990 0.146

3 77 FORRAS Peter XTM Washed up downhillers 14.560 14.423 28.983 1.139

4 38 BALFE Michael K2 14.930 14.931 29.861 2.017

5 12 SPEIRS David Wells Fargo 14.998 14.955 29.953 2.109

6 17 HOGG Stuart Buller Central – George’s 15.182 15.042 30.224 2.380

7 80 MANDLIK Anton XTM Washed up downhillers 15.339 15.344 30.683 2.839

8 65 APPLETON Henry Bluebird Dayz 15.583 16.247 31.830 3.986

9 78 GUSS Alistair XTM Washed up downhillers 15.721 16.198 31.919 4.075

10 59 EISNER John wannabees 15.832 16.332 32.164 4.320

11 20 BUCKLEY Mark Buller Central – George’s 16.428 16.076 32.504 4.660

12 6 FORTEY Edward BSL 15.805 16.724 32.529 4.685

13 63 MORTLOCK Andrew 6 beers and a shot 16.266 16.399 32.665 4.821

14 10 FULEKY Zac Wells Fargo 16.688 16.139 32.827 4.983

15 37 BROOKE Geoff K2 16.241 16.732 32.973 5.129

16 50 SMYTHE Angus tee-baggers 16.369 16.939 33.308 5.464

17 67 SANDY Damien Bluebird Dayz 16.552 16.787 33.339 5.495

18 36 BENNETTS Mark Farmer's Folly 16.939 17.057 33.996 6.152

19 2 ADAMS Zach Adams Estate Agents 16.783 17.391 34.174 6.330
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20 52 CAMPBELL Patrick tee-baggers 17.027 17.309 34.336 6.492

21 32 FULLER Cameron Fairway sliders 17.242 17.491 34.733 6.889

22 43 SNYDER Janique Mansfield Shire 17.857 17.289 35.146 7.302

23 35 CARSON Andrew Farmer's Folly 17.642 17.533 35.175 7.331

23 33 FARMER Jon Farmer's Folly 17.490 17.685 35.175 7.331

25 68 JACKMAN Gavin Bluebird Dayz 17.757 18.054 35.811 7.967

26 9 FULEKY Robert Wells Fargo 18.047 17.963 36.010 8.166

27 64 LEIMAN Toby 6 beers and a shot 17.804 18.346 36.150 8.306

28 18 TEHAN James Buller Central – George’s 17.991 18.354 36.345 8.501

29 31 O’CALLAGHAN Jock Fairway sliders 18.119 18.417 36.536 8.692

30 13 FLYNN Ted WF Lawyers 18.365 18.220 36.585 8.741

31 29 LIDDY Chris Fairway sliders 18.257 18.601 36.858 9.014

32 24 MCCOOMBE David Caddyshack 18.405 18.771 37.176 9.332

33 7 CROW Chelton BSL 18.662 18.700 37.362 9.518

34 58 REID Rowan wannabees 18.442 19.244 37.686 9.842

35 66 APPLETON Grant Bluebird Dayz 18.679 19.030 37.709 9.865

36 44 BENNETTS Brad Mansfield Shire 18.281 19.528 37.809 9.965

37 39 WOODSFORD Mark K2 18.247 19.657 37.904 10.060

38 1 ADAMS Mark Adams Estate Agents 19.156 18.919 38.075 10.231

39 40 PATON Brett K2 18.813 19.338 38.151 10.307

40 60 WALKER Geoff wannabees 19.125 19.769 38.894 11.050

41 14 FLYNN Dan WF Lawyers 19.180 20.124 39.304 11.460

42 61 OCTIGAN James 6 beers and a shot 19.551 19.781 39.332 11.488

43 11 CHARLTON Andrew Wells Fargo 19.689 19.713 39.402 11.558

44 57 RITCHIE Wayne wannabees 19.607 20.010 39.617 11.773

45 28 FOLETTA Mark cluboggs 19.838 20.226 40.064 12.220

46 25 HOUGHTON Peter cluboggs 19.959 20.523 40.482 12.638

47 5 BRISTOW Mark BSL 20.523 20.087 40.610 12.766

48 27 DOBSON Henry cluboggs 20.730 20.094 40.824 12.980

49 51 FLEMING Mitch tee-baggers 19.991 21.185 41.176 13.332

50 74 MCKINNON Jeremy The Slice Girls 20.404 20.842 41.246 13.402

51 19 AIVATOGLOU Rob Buller Central – George’s 20.478 21.095 41.573 13.729

52 30 LEMAIRE Paul Fairway sliders 20.909 20.818 41.727 13.883

53 15 WYATT Ben WF Lawyers 21.113 20.792 41.905 14.061

54 49 WILLICK Tim tee-baggers 20.871 21.252 42.123 14.279

55 45 EDGAR John Rough Groomers 20.752 21.412 42.164 14.320

56 34 FARMER Grant Farmer's Folly 20.902 21.344 42.246 14.402

57 42 ALEXANDER Neil Mansfield Shire 20.201 22.143 42.344 14.500

58 73 LANDRY Noel The Slice Girls 21.833 20.674 42.507 14.663

59 47 DUNLEAVY Jan Rough Groomers 20.773 21.813 42.586 14.742

60 62 RANDEZ Ivor 6 beers and a shot 21.105 21.638 42.743 14.899

61 55 BATEMAN Anthony The Crappy Gilmores 21.815 22.328 44.143 16.299

62 4 ANDERSON Peter Adams Estate Agents 22.005 22.555 44.560 16.716

63 26 HOUGHTON Charlie cluboggs 22.960 23.352 46.312 18.468

64 8 GREEN Lloyd BSL 22.916 23.888 46.804 18.960

65 3 BATTEN Searle Adams Estate Agents 22.915 24.740 47.655 19.811

66 16 WOLCZKO Andrew WF Lawyers 23.994 23.987 47.981 20.137

67 54 MCKIM Kieren The Crappy Gilmores 23.584 24.649 48.233 20.389

68 46 EDGAR Margo Rough Groomers 24.515 25.705 50.220 22.376

69 23 DESMOND Clint Caddyshack 25.616 24.983 50.599 22.755

70 48 DUNLEAVY Peter Rough Groomers 26.777 25.123 51.900 24.056

71 53 GREEN Elliott The Crappy Gilmores 28.458 26.059 54.517 26.673

72 72 ROBRAHN Dekoda Foreign Policy 29.939 24.585 54.524 26.680
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73 76 ERI Francesco The Slice Girls 27.587 32.048 59.635 31.791

74 22 LIGTERMOET Clare Caddyshack 42.436 37.387 1:19.823 51.979

75 75 O'MEARA Ross The Slice Girls 1:00.000 1:04.994 2:04.994 1:37.150

76 70 KWAN Donald Foreign Policy 1:23.783 54.733 2:18.516 1:50.672

77 71 RUKSHAN Fabian Foreign Policy 1:00.000 2:00.000 3:00.000 2:32.156

77 69 KHAN Imad Foreign Policy 1:00.000 2:00.000 3:00.000 2:32.156

77 41 ALEXANDER Kirsten Mansfield Shire 1:00.000 2:00.000 3:00.000 2:32.156

77 21 RAINSBURY Sharon Caddyshack 1:00.000 2:00.000 3:00.000 2:32.156
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